Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.76
1:00.74
2:10.13
4:35.75
9:22.79

38.46
1:22.95
2:55.01

30.12
1:10.36

34.90
1:11.21
2:30.59
2:30.88

5:22.59

SC Time

27.21
59.19
2:06.50
4:32.01

9:35.74

37.69

1:20.17
2:46.78

29.64
1:06.36

2:45.71

33.41

1:08.69
2:26.41
2:26.31
5:09.53
1:08.69

Converted
to SC

28.00
59.30
2:07.40
4:30.60
9:12.40
37.60
1:21.40
2:52.00
29.50
1:09.30
34.30
1:10.10
2:28.40
2:28.20

5:17.10

Converted
to LC

28.00
1:00.60
2:09.20
4:37.10

9:45.70

38.50

1:21.70
2:49.90

30.30
1:07.50

2:47.60

34.00

1:09.80
2:28.70
2:29.00
5:15.20
1:08.70

LC WA
Pts

553
617
652
621
639
435
462
485
533
490
455
521
546
584
559

SC WA
Pts

598
611
663
614
570

426

470
525
556
540
376

431

510
536
577
585
556

Date

31/05/15
11/01/20
04/08/15
02/08/15
14/03/15
13/12/15
08/06/14
14/06/14
11/01/20
27/02/16
11/01/14
10/01/15
14/06/14
10/01/15
07/06/15

Date

03/11/19
26/01/20
10/11/19
06/12/14
23/11/18

20/12/14

08/10/17
07/07/19
24/11119
07/10117
29/03/14

20/12/14

04/10/14
06/12/14
07/07/19
17/10/15
26/01/19

Meet

Midlands Championships 2015

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

British Summer Championships

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
City of Coventry Club Championships 2015
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Warwickshire ASA Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Midlands Championships 2015

Meet

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Midland Short Course Championships

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Midland Short Course Championships

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Hengrove
Coventry
Hengrove

Coventry

Venue

Nottingham
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Rugby
Worcester

Leamington
Spa

Nuneaton
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Leamington
Spa

Nuneaton
Rugby
Worcester
Gloucester

Worcester

Licence

WM150796
EM200101
ASA142
ASA141
CC150056
WM152275
WMR414
WMR415
EM200101
WM160090
EM4033
SW150024
WMR415
SW150024
WM150797

License

EM193013
WM200235
WM192807
WM14348
WM182041

WM14657

WM170726
WM191711
WM192809
WM170726
WM4272

WM14657

WM4775
WM14348
WM191711
SW150758
WM190094
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