## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.76	28.00	553	31/05/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry	WM150796	1
100 Freestyle	1:00.74	59.30	617	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	EM200101	1
200 Freestyle	2:10.13	2:07.40	652	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	ASA142	1
400 Freestyle	4:35.75	4:30.60	621	02/08/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	ASA141	1
800 Freestyle	9:22.79	9:12.40	639	14/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry	CC150056	1
50 Breaststroke	38.46	37.60	435	13/12/15	City of Coventry Club Championships 2015	Coventry	WM152275	4
100 Breaststroke	1:22.95	1:21.40	462	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	WMR414	1
200 Breaststroke	2:55.01	2:52.00	485	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	WMR415	1
50 Butterfly	30.12	29.50	533	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	EM200101	1
100 Butterfly	1:10.36	1:09.30	490	27/02/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	WM160090	1
50 Backstroke	34.90	34.30	455	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	EM4033	1
100 Backstroke	1:11.21	1:10.10	521	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	SW150024	1
200 Backstroke	2:30.59	2:28.40	546	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	WMR415	1
200 Individual Medley	2:30.88	2:28.20	584	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	SW150024	1
400 Individual Medley	5:22.59	5:17.10	559	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry	WM150797	1

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.21	28.00	598	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	EM193013	2
100 Freestyle	59.19	1:00.60	611	26/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	WM200235	2
200 Freestyle	2:06.50	2:09.20	663	10/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	WM192807	4
400 Freestyle	4:32.01	4:37.10	614	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	WM14348	2
800 Freestyle	9:35.74	9:45.70	570	23/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	WM182041	4
50 Breaststroke	37.69	38.50	426	20/12/14	Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night	Leamington Spa	WM14657	4
100 Breaststroke	1:20.17	1:21.70	470	08/10/17	Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017	Nuneaton	WM170726	3
200 Breaststroke	2:46.78	2:49.90	525	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	WM191711	3
50 Butterfly	29.64	30.30	556	24/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	WM192809	4
100 Butterfly	1:06.36	1:07.50	540	07/10/17	Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017	Nuneaton	WM170726	3
200 Butterfly	2:45.71	2:47.60	376	29/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	WM4272	2
50 Backstroke	33.41	34.00	431	20/12/14	Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night	Leamington Spa	WM14657	4
100 Backstroke	1:08.69	1:09.80	510	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton	WM4775	2
200 Backstroke	2:26.41	2:28.70	536	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	WM14348	2
200 Individual Medley	2:26.31	2:29.00	577	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	WM191711	3
400 Individual Medley	5:09.53	5:15.20	585	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	SW150758	2
100 Individual Medley	1:08.69	1:08.70	556	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	WM190094	2